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In-house business:

Closing date for

Porsche Club News on the Web:

To make it easier for us to produce the Porsche Club News, we ask you to let us
have your contributions by e-mail. Please attach text contributions as a Word file. We
prefer you to save your pictures in Tiff format, otherwise in JPEG format (minimum
resolution 300 dpi, at an actual size of at least 13 cm width, as RGB or CMYK).
Make sure there is no “pixelation” in the pictures and do not save the pictures as
indexed colours (Web colour scale). We regret that we cannot process Word files or
Powerpoint presentations containing embedded images to printable quality.

Your editorial team

The latest Porsche Club News and the
archived back issues from issue 1/99
are available on the Internet under:
www.porsche.com.

Sandra Mayr
Alexander Klein
Anne Philipp
Mathias Menner
Paul Gregor

E-mail: Sandra.Mayr@porsche.de
E-mail: Alexander.Klein@porsche.de
E-mail: Anne.Philipp@porsche.de
E-mail: Mathias.Menner@porsche.de
E-mail: Paul.Gregor@porsche.de

Club E-mail: porsche.club@porsche.de 

Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-7 80 14
Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-7 89 67
Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-7 83 97
Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-7 83 07
Tel.: +49 (0)711 911-7 89 68

Fax: +49 (0)711 911-7 89 89

Your team at Porsche Club Coordination:

Editorial:
Anne Philipp, Club Coordination

Layout and design:
Büro Linientreu 
Büro für Gestaltung, Stuttgart

Publication dates:
5 times a year

Photographic evidence:
Authors of the contributions
Porsche AG

Dr. Ing. h.c. F. Porsche
Aktiengesellschaft
Porschestr. 15 –19
D -71634 Ludwigsburg
Germany
www.porsche.com

PC News 3/2007: 22.01.2007
PC News 4/2007: 26.03.2007
PC News 5/2007: 04.06.2007
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